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BRUNCH
TOAST 				  
2 Slices of Toast with Butter 
and Preserves 

MILK AND MOCHA TOAST 	
2 Slices of Fried Bread topped with 
Strawberries and Chocolate Sauce	

TEA CAKE 
(Served with Butter)
	
MILK & MOCHA TEA CAKE
Drizzled with Maple Syrup, topped with 
Strawberries and Bananas
 		
CROFFLE 			 
2 Croissants, warmed waffle style, 
drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and 
topped with Strawberries OR Bananas

BRIOCHE BUN			 
Topped with Bananas and Strawberries, 
served with Maple Syrup OR 
Chocolate Sauce

LOTUS BRIOCHE BUN
Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, 
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce		
	
SAMOSAS (2)  			 
Served with Lettuce and a Sweet & Spicy 
Tamarind Chutney

FLUFFY BUN			 
Choice of Bun served with Crisps

1. Pesto, Mozzarella, and Tomatoes
2. Branston Pickle, Cheese, Tomatoes, 
and Cucumbers
3. Samosa Pav - Tamarind Chutney in 
a Soft Bun

TOASTIES & PANINIS 
Please speak to a member of staff for 
a range of delicious fillings 

MILK & MOCHA BREAKFAST
Topped with Fried Eggs, Hash Browns 
and Baked Beans

BANANA & BERRY STACK
Pancakes stacked with Maple syrup, 
Bananas and Strawberries served 
with Vanilla Ice Cream 

BUENO STACK
Pancakes stacked with Hazelnut and 
White Chocolate sauce and a Kinder 
Bueno stick served with Vanilla Ice Cream

£2.45

£3.95

£2.50

£4.25

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25
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DONUTS

BOX OF 4

OH OREO
Topped with Oreo pieces, drizzled with 
Milk Chocolate Sauce

MINTY AERO
Topped with Aero pieces, drizzled with 
Milk Chocolate Sauce

SMARTIES
Topped with Smarties and Sprinkles, 
drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce 

FERRERO
Topped with Ferrero Truffle and Nuts, 
drizzled with Hazelnut Sauce

LOTUS
Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, 
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£8.95

MILK & MOCHA’S
FAVOURITES

I’M IN CHOCOLATE HEAVEN 
SUNDAE

Chocolate and Tripe Chocolate 
Gelato, layered with Brownie and 

Fudge pieces, and drizzled with Milk 
Chocolate Sauce 

KICKING KINDER CREPE 
Topped with Kinder Bueno pieces, 
drizzled with Hazelnut and White 
Chocolate Sauce and served with 

Bueno Gelato

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT WAFFLE
Topped with Strawberries, drizzled with 
Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with 

Strawberry Ice Cream

OREO MILKSHAKE
Topped with Whipped Cream

LOTUS BISCOFF COOKIE DOUGH 
Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, 
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff sauce and 

served with Spiced Caramel Gelato
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STRAWBELLA
Topped with Strawberries and drizzled 
with Hazelnut Sauce

OH OREO
Topped with Oreo pieces and drizzled 
with Milk Chocolate Sauce

LOTUS BISCOFF
Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles and 
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce

SALTED CARAMEL
Topped with Bananas and Fudge pieces, 
drizzled with Salted Caramel Sauce

PANCAKES 
Lots of small pancakes, topped with your favourite 
toppings. All served with Vanilla Ice Cream.

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£8.65

WAFFLES|CREPES &        
COOKIE DOUGH
All served with Vanilla Ice Cream

ORIGINAL 
Topped with Sugar and Lemon juice, 
with Vanilla ice cream
Crepe only

MAPLE DRIZZLE 
Drizzled with Maple Sauce and served 
with Vanilla ice cream
Waffle only 

MILK CHOCOLATE
Drizzled with a Milk Chocolate Sauce 

WHITE CHOCOLATE
Drizzled with White Chocolate Sauce 

SALTED CARAMEL 
Drizzled with Salted Caramel Sauce

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25
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LOADED WAFFLES|CREPES 
& COOKIE DOUGH
COOKIES AND CREAM BLAST 
Topped with Oreo pieces, drizzled with 
Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with 
Cookies and Cream Gelato

LOTUS BISCOFF 
Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, 
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff sauce and 
served with Spiced Caramel Gelato

MINTY MADNESS 
Topped with Mint Aero pieces, drizzled 
with a Milk Chocolate Sauce, and 
served with Mint Chocolate Chip Gelato

KICKING KINDER 
Topped with Kinder Bueno pieces, 
drizzled with Hazelnut and White 
Chocolate Sauce and served with 
Bueno Gelato

SMARTY PANTS 
Topped with Smarties and Sprinkles, 
drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and 
served with Chocolate Ice Cream

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT 
Topped with Strawberries, drizzled with 
Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with 
Strawberry Ice Cream

BANANA & STRAWBERRY BLISS
Topped with Bananas and Strawberries, 
drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and 
served with Banana Gelato

BANOFFEE 
Topped with Banana and Fudge pieces, 
drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and 
served with Banana Gelato

BAD BROWNIE 
Topped with Chocolate Brownie pieces, 
drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and 
served with Triple Chocolate Gelato

£8.65

£8.65

£8.65

£8.85

£8.45

£8.25

£8.85

£8.85

£8.65
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MARVELLOUS MAPLE [VE] 
Drizzled with Maple Syrup

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT [VE] 
Topped with Strawberries, Chocolate 
Chips and drizzled with Strawberry Syrup

BLISSFUL  BANANA [VE] 
Topped with Bananas and Chocolate, 
drizzled with Chocolate Syrup

SWEETY [VE]
Topped with Sprinkles and Marshmallows, 
drizzled with Strawberry Syrup

LUSCIOUS LOTUS [VE]
Topped with Lotus Biscoff Crumbles, 
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce

MARVELLOUS MAPLE [GF]
Drizzled with Maple Syrup and served with 
Vanilla Ice Cream

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT [GF]  
Topped with Strawberries, drizzled 
with Chocolate Sauce and served with 
Strawberry Ice Cream

MINTY MADNESS [GF]
Topped with Aero pieces, drizzled with 
Chocolate Sauce and served with Mint 
Chocolate Chip Gelato

BANANA & STRAWBERRY BLISS [GF] 
Topped with Bananas and Strawberries, 
drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and served 
with a Banana Gelato

BANOFFEE [GF]
Topped with Bananas and Fudge pieces, 
drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and served 
with a Toffee Fudge Gelato

VEGAN 
WAFFLES /PANCAKES
All served with Vegan Vanilla Gelato.

GLUTEN FREE [GF] 
WAFFLES

£7.95

£8.25

£8.45

£8.45

£8.25

£7.95

£8.25

£8.65

£8.85

£8.85
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SUNDAES
All Sundaes topped with Whipped Cream 
and a Wafer Curl.

OH SO MINTY
Vanilla Ice Cream and Mint Chocolate 
Chip Gelato, layered with Aero Crumbles 
and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce

SMARTY PANTS
Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate iIce 
Cream, layered with Smarties, Sprinkles 
and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce

KOOL KINDER
Chocolate Ice Cream and Bueno Gelato, 
layered with Bueno pieces and drizzled 
with Hazelnut Sauce

I’M IN CHOCOLATE HEAVEN
Chocolate and Tripe Chocolate Gelato, 
layered with Brownie and Fudge pieces, 
and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce

SWEETY SENSATION 
Vanilla and Bubblegum Gelato layered 
with Sprinkles and Marshmallows and 
drizzled with Bubblegum and Raspberry 
Syrup
 
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE 
Vanilla and Strawberry Ice Cream, 
layered with Strawberries and drizzled 
with Chocolate Sauce 

VEGAN SUNDAE 
Please speak to a member of staff for 
Vegan Ice Cream/Sorbet availability

£7.95

£7.85

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.85
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DRINKS
TWINNINGS TEA 
English Breakfast 			 
Decaf 				 
Earl Grey 			 
Peppermint 			 
Green 				 
Lemon and Ginger		
Pot Of Tea for 2

COFFEE
Latte 				  
Mocha 				  
Iced Latte 			 
Iced Mocha		
Hot Chocolate 
(Whipped Cream & Marshmallows)

Cappuccino   		   
Americano     		
Flat white      			
Espresso 	       		
(Decaf Option Available)
Add a choice of Syrup...	
(Caramel/Hazelnut/Chocolate/Vanilla)

SOFT DRINKS
Check counter for availability

MOCKTAILS
Pink Lemonade 
Passion Fruit 
Virgin Mojito 

MILKSHAKE
Topped with Whipped Cream 
Strawberry
Vanilla 
Coffee
Chocolate
Kinder Bueno 
Oreo 
Any other flavour

ICED TEA 
Raspberry 
Mango
Lemon

SMOOTHIE
Frozen fruits with an exotic fruit juice
Strawberry Delight
Mango Dream	

CHOCOLATE SHOT			   
Topped with Whipped Cream and 
a Strawberry

CHILDRENS
Baby Choc 
(Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows)
Mini Milk Bottle
Fruit Shoot

£2.10

£2.25

£2.10

£3.35

£2.10

£3.00

£2.10

£3.65

£2.10

£3.65

£2.10
£3.80

£0.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£4.50
£4.50

£2.45

£1.50
£1.65

£2.00

+£1.00

£2.50 £2.95
S R

£2.30 £2.60
£2.95
£1.95 £2.15

£5.45
£5.45

£5.45
£5.65

£5.65
£5.85
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ABOUT
MILK & MOCHA

Milk and Mocha was launched 
in October 2022 with a vision to 
deliver a Coffee and Dessert shop 

with the community at its heart. 

It prides itself on using locally 
sourced products from businesses 

around the Kenilworth area. 

A family run business, with a love 
of Coffee and Gelato coming from 
the many years the family lived in 
the Lombardy region of Italy, in a 

small town called Polaveno. 

Milk and Mocha source their Gelato 
from a Coventry based Sicilian 
family who have been making 

Gelato since 1966.

 Milk and Mocha cater for parties, 
events and private functions all 
revolving around the sense of 
community inspired by the values 
of the family with inspiration 
taken from the small Italian town 

and their Pakistani Heritage.
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