

MENU

Contact Us www.milkandmocha.co.uk 01926 511444

Leave a review info@milkandmocha.co.uk













BRUNCH

Ditartar	
TOAST	£2.45
2 Slices of Toast with Butter	
and Preserves	
MILK AND MOCHA TOAST	£3.95
2 Slices of Fried Bread topped with	
Strawberries and Chocolate Sauce	
TEA CAKE	£2.50
(Served with Butter)	
MILK & MOCHA TEA CAKE	£4.25
Drizzled with Maple Syrup, topped with	
Strawberries and Bananas	
CDOFFIE	
CROFFLE 2 Croissants, warmed waffle style,	£4.45
drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and	
topped with Strawberries OR Bananas	
BRIOCHE BUN	£4.45
Topped with Bananas and Strawberries,	
served with Maple Syrup OR	
Chocolate Sauce	
LOTUS BRIOCHE BUN	£4.45
Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles,	
drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce	
SAMOSAS (2)	£4.45
Served with Lettuce and a Sweet & Spicy Tamarind Chutney	
Tamarma Gnumey	
FLUFFY BUN	£4.45
Choice of Bun served with Crisps	
1. Pesto, Mozzarella, and Tomatoes 2. Branston Pickle, Cheese, Tomatoes,	
and Cucumbers	
3. Samosa Pav - Tamarind Chutney in	
a Soft Bun	
TOASTIES & PANINIS	
Please speak to a member of staff for a range of delicious fillings	
a range of dencious fillings	
MILK & MOCHA BREAKFAST	£8.25
Topped with Fried Eggs, Hash Browns	
and Baked Beans	
BANANA & BERRY STACK	£8.25
Pancakes stacked with Maple syrup,	10.25
Bananas and Strawberries served	
with Vanilla Ice Cream	
BUENO STACK	£8.25
Pancakes stacked with Hazelnut and	
White Chocolate sauce and a Kinder Bueno stick served with Vanilla Ice Cream	
Dacho Stick Screed with valilla ice Crealii	



BOX OF 4	£8.95
OH OREO Topped with Oreo pieces, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£2.95
MINTY AERO Topped with Aero pieces, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£2.95
SMARTIES Topped with Smarties and Sprinkles, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£2.95
FERRERO Topped with Ferrero Truffle and Nuts, drizzled with Hazelnut Sauce	£2.95
LOTUS Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce	£2.95

MILK & MOCHA'S FAVOURITES

I'M IN CHOCOLATE HEAVEN SUNDAE

Chocolate and Tripe Chocolate Gelato, layered with Brownie and Fudge pieces, and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce

KICKING KINDER CREPE

Topped with Kinder Bueno pieces, drizzled with Hazelnut and White Chocolate Sauce and served with Bueno Gelato

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT WAFFLE

Topped with Strawberries, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Strawberry Ice Cream

> OREO MILKSHAKE Topped with Whipped Cream

LOTUS BISCOFF COOKIE DOUGH

Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, drizzled with Lotus Biscoff sauce and served with Spiced Caramel Gelato

PANCAKES

Lots of small pancakes, topped with your favourite toppings. All served with Vanilla Ice Cream.

STRAWBELLA Topped with Strawberries and drizzled with Hazelnut Sauce	£8.45
OH OREO Topped with Oreo pieces and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£8.45
LOTUS BISCOFF Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles and drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce	£8.45
SALTED CARAMEL Topped with Bananas and Fudge pieces, drizzled with Salted Caramel Sauce	£8.65

WAFFLES | CREPES & COOKIE DOUGH

All served with Vanilla Ice Cream

ORIGINAL Topped with Sugar and Lemon juice, with Vanilla ice cream Crepe only	£7.25
MAPLE DRIZZLE Drizzled with Maple Sauce and served with Vanilla ice cream Waffle only	£7.25
MILK CHOCOLATE Drizzled with a Milk Chocolate Sauce	£7.25
WHITE CHOCOLATE Drizzled with White Chocolate Sauce	£7.25
SALTED CARAMEL Drizzled with Salted Caramel Sauce	£7.25



LOADED WAFFLES | CREPES & COOKIE DOUGH

COOKIES AND CREAM BLAST Topped with Oreo pieces, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Cookies and Cream Gelato	£8.65
LOTUS BISCOFF Topped with Lotus Biscoff crumbles, drizzled with Lotus Biscoff sauce and served with Spiced Caramel Gelato	£8.65
MINTY MADNESS Topped with Mint Aero pieces, drizzled with a Milk Chocolate Sauce, and served with Mint Chocolate Chip Gelato	£8.65
KICKING KINDER Topped with Kinder Bueno pieces, drizzled with Hazelnut and White Chocolate Sauce and served with Bueno Gelato	£8.85
SMARTY PANTS Topped with Smarties and Sprinkles, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Chocolate Ice Cream	£8.45
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT Topped with Strawberries, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Strawberry Ice Cream	£8.25
BANANA & STRAWBERRY BLISS Topped with Bananas and Strawberries, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Banana Gelato	£8.85
BANOFFEE Topped with Banana and Fudge pieces, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Banana Gelato	£8.85
BAD BROWNIE Topped with Chocolate Brownie pieces, drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce and served with Triple Chocolate Gelato	£8.65

VEGAN WAFFLES / PANCAKES

All served with Vegan Vanilla Gelato.

MARVELLOUS MAPLE [VE] Drizzled with Maple Syrup	£7.95
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT [VE] Topped with Strawberries, Chocolate Chips and drizzled with Strawberry Syrup	£8.25
BLISSFUL BANANA [VE] Topped with Bananas and Chocolate, drizzled with Chocolate Syrup	£8.45
SWEETY [VE] Topped with Sprinkles and Marshmallows, drizzled with Strawberry Syrup	£8.45
LUSCIOUS LOTUS [VE] Topped with Lotus Biscoff Crumbles, drizzled with Lotus Biscoff Sauce	£8.25
GLUTEN FREE [GF] WAFFLES	
MARVELLOUS MAPLE [GF] Drizzled with Maple Syrup and served with Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT [GF] Topped with Strawberries, drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and served with Strawberry Ice Cream	£8.25
MINTY MADNESS [GF] Topped with Aero pieces, drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and served with Mint Chocolate Chip Gelato	£8.65
BANANA & STRAWBERRY BLISS [GF] Topped with Bananas and Strawberries, drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and served with a Banana Gelato	£8.85
BANOFFEE [GF] Topped with Bananas and Fudge pieces, drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and served with a Toffee Fudge Gelato	£8.85

SUNDAES

All Sundaes topped with Whipped Cream and a Wafer Curl.

OH SO MINTY Vanilla Ice Cream and Mint Chocolate Chip Gelato, layered with Aero Crumbles and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£7.95
SMARTY PANTS Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate ilce Cream, layered with Smarties, Sprinkles and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£7.85
KOOL KINDER Chocolate Ice Cream and Bueno Gelato, layered with Bueno pieces and drizzled with Hazelnut Sauce	£7.95
I'M IN CHOCOLATE HEAVEN Chocolate and Tripe Chocolate Gelato, layered with Brownie and Fudge pieces, and drizzled with Milk Chocolate Sauce	£7.95
SWEETY SENSATION Vanilla and Bubblegum Gelato layered with Sprinkles and Marshmallows and drizzled with Bubblegum and Raspberry Syrup	£7.95
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE Vanilla and Strawberry Ice Cream, layered with Strawberries and drizzled	£7.85

VEGAN SUNDAE

with Chocolate Sauce

Please speak to a member of staff for Vegan Ice Cream/Sorbet availability



DRINKS

TWINNINGS TEA		
English Breakfast	£2.10	
Decaf	£2.10	
Earl Grey	£2.10	
Peppermint	£2.10	
Green	£2.10	
Lemon and Ginger	£2.10	
Pot Of Tea for 2	£3.80	
COFFEE		
Latte	£2.2E	
	£2.25	
Mocha	£3.35	
Iced Latte	£3.00	
Iced Mocha	£3.65	
Hot Chocolate	£3.65	
(Whipped Cream & Marshmallows)		
		R
Cappuccino		£2.95
Americano		£2.60
		12.00
Flat white	£2.95	
Espresso	£1.95	£2.15
(Decaf Option Available)		
Add a choice of Syrup	£0.50	
(Caramel/Hazelnut/Chocolate/Vanilla)		
SOFT DRINKS		
Check counter for availability		
MOCKTAILS		
Pink Lemonade	£4.50	
Passion Fruit	£4.50	
Virgin Mojito	£4.50	
MILKSHAKE		
Topped with Whipped Cream		
Strawberry	£5.45	
Vanilla	£5.45	
Coffee	£5.65	
Chocolate	£5.45	
Kinder Bueno	£5.85	
Oreo	£5.65	
Any other flavour	+£1.00	
ICED TEA		
Raspberry	£3.25	
Mango	£3.25	
Lemon	£3.25	
SMOOTHIE		
Frozen fruits with an exotic fruit juice		
Strawberry Delight	£4.50	
Mango Dream	£4.50	
CHOCOLATE SHOT	£2.45	
Topped with Whipped Cream and		
a Strawberry		
a ollawberry		
CHILDRENG		
CHILDRENS		
Baby Choc	£2.00	
(Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows)		
Mini Milk Bottle		
	£1.50	
Fruit Shoot	£1.50 £1.65	

ABOUT MILK & MOCHA

Milk and Mocha was launched in October 2022 with a vision to deliver a Coffee and Dessert shop with the community at its heart.

It prides itself on using locally sourced products from businesses around the Kenilworth area.

A family run business, with a love of Coffee and Gelato coming from the many years the family lived in the Lombardy region of Italy, in a small town called Polaveno.

Milk and Mocha source their Gelato from a Coventry based Sicilian family who have been making Gelato since 1966.

Milk and Mocha cater for parties, events and private functions all revolving around the sense of community inspired by the values of the family with inspiration taken from the small Italian town and their Pakistani Heritage.